

Anthony V. Pusateri Award, Comprehensive Program Application

This NAAEI Anthony V. Pusateri Award - Comprehensive Program recognizes an outstanding Apartment Career Promotion program that has occurred between January 1, 2021 and December 31, 2021.

The following items are required to properly submit a valid online application for NAAEI's Anthony V. Pusateri Award - Comprehensive Program.

Submitters Contact Information

- First and Last Name
- Organization Name
- Email Address
- o Phone Number
- Should you win, NAA will promote your organization via NAA's social channels using information provided below.
 - Nominee Twitter Handle
 - Nominee Facebook Page
 - Nominee LinkedIn Page

Details

- Describe the program including the different events, projects, or initiatives that the Apartment Career Promotion programs consisted of. Include objectives for each event, project or initiative and the location of each event. Participants, target audience, and number of people reached through each event, project, or initiative should also be included.
- Provide the results of each event, project or initiative. Results should include specific information pertaining to the outcomes of each event, project, or initiative. Examples include the number of resumes collected, number of people who participated in a course or number of individuals who were made aware of Apartment Careers.

Supporting Information (Upload)

- Upload supporting documentation to assist judges in the evaluation of the NAAEI's Anthony V. Pusateri Award - Comprehensive Program. You may submit PDFs, Microsoft Word documents, Microsoft Excel documents, photos, videos, analytics, testimonials, etc.
- In a one-minute video, tell us why this program deserves to win the Anthony V. Pusateri Award.